2019
Allgaier Motorsports Racing Shocks Runner Up Certificates

Allgaier Motorsports Racing Shocks - Runner Up Certificates

Driver Weekly Runner Up
Will Vaught 4
Chris Simpson 2
Miteh McGrath 1
Payton Looney 2

Chad Simpson 1



2019 Race Season

Date

4/12/19

41319

4/19/19

4/20/19

4/26/19

4/27/19

5219

5,319

5/4/19

5/5/M19

52319

5/24/19

5/25M19

5/26/19

5/31/19

6/1/19

6/14/19

6/15/19

6/20/19

6/21/19

6/28/19

6/29/19

71319

7/26/19

8/31/19

9/1/19

10/11A19

10/112/19

Venue

Lucas Qil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway
Davenport Speedway 1/2 Mile
34 Raceway

Thunderbird Speedway
Caney Valley Spesdway
Stuart Speedway

Davenport Speedway 1/4 Mile
West Liberty Raceway

Quincy Raceway

Lucas Qil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Qil Speedway

Monett Motor Speedway
Belle- Clair Speedway

Lake Ozark Speedway

Beaver Dam Raceway
Dubugue Fairgrounds Spesdway
Cresco Speedway

Rock Rapids Speedway
Salina Highbanks Speedway
Salina Highbanks Speadway
Lucas Qil Speedway

Lakeside Speedway

Lucas Qil Speedway

Quincy Raceway

Lucas Qil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Driver

Cancelled Weather
Cancelled Weather
Hudson O'Neal
Chad Simpson
Will Vaught

Billy Moyer Jr.
Chris Simpson
Cancelled Weather
Will Vaught

Brian Shirley
Cancelled Weather
Cancelled Weather
Cancelled Weather
Cancelled Weather
Michael Moos
Payton Looney
Mitch McGrath
Chris Simpson
Tyler Bruening

Tad Pospisil

Jesse Stovall

Terry Phillips

Earl Pearson Jr.
Mike Marlar

Will Vaught

Will Vaught

Tyler Bruening

Payton Looney



