2019

Allgaier Motorsports Racing Shocks Runner Up Certificates



Allgaier Motorsports Racing Shocks - Runner Up Certificates

Driver	Weekly Runner Up
Will Vaught	4
Chris Simpson	2
Mitch McGrath	1
Payton Looney	2
Chad Simpson	1

2019 Race Season

Date	Venue	Driver
4/12/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Cancelled Weather
4/13/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Cancelled Weather
4/19/19	Davenport Speedway 1/2 Mile	Hudson O'Neal
4/20/19	34 Raceway	Chad Simpson
4/26/19	Thunderbird Speedway	Will Vaught
4/27/19	Caney Valley Speedway	Billy Moyer Jr.
5/2/19	Stuart Speedway	Chris Simpson
5/3/19	Davenport Speedway 1/4 Mile	Cancelled Weather
5/4/19	West Liberty Raceway	Will Vaught
5/5/19	Quincy Raceway	Brian Shirley
5/23/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Cancelled Weather
5/24/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Cancelled Weather
5/25/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Cancelled Weather
5/26/19	Monett Motor Speedway	Cancelled Weather
5/31/19	Belle- Clair Speedway	Michael Moos
6/1/19	Lake Ozark Speedway	Payton Looney
6/14/19	Beaver Dam Raceway	Mitch McGrath
6/15/19	Dubuque Fairgrounds Speedway	Chris Simpson
6/20/19	Cresco Speedway	Tyler Bruening
6/21/19	Rock Rapids Speedway	Tad Pospisil
6/28/19	Salina Highbanks Speedway	Jesse Stovall
6/29/19	Salina Highbanks Speedway	Terry Phillips
7/13/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Earl Pearson Jr.
7/26/19	Lakeside Speedway	Mike Marlar
8/31/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Will Vaught
9/1/19	Quincy Raceway	Will Vaught
10/11/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Tyler Bruening
10/12/19	Lucas Oil Speedway	Payton Looney